
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Mary Kay Engelking

152

[1043019]

Submitted on:

8/10/2012 16:00:00 (eastern)

7/21/2012 8/9/2012
F3

X

Bd of County Comm Dist 5X

107 Dinkla Lane

Palatka, FL 32177

           0.00

       1,000.00

       1,000.00

           0.00

         842.40

           0.00

         842.40

           0.00

       4,175.00        1,600.06



Mary Kay Engelking 152

7/21/2012 8/9/2012
1 1

Engelking, Mary 
PO Box 363
Palatka, Fl 32177

I self
employed

LO
7/30/2012

1

      $500.00

Engelking, Mary 
PO Box 363
Palatka, Fl 32177

I self
employed

LO
8/5/2012

2

      $500.00



Mary Kay Engelking 152

7/21/2012 8/9/2012
1 1

Lakes Street Publishing, 
330 North Summit St

Crescent City, Fl 32112

MOad8/8/2012

1

      $142.40

Staples, 
Palatka, FL 32177

MOcards8/8/2012

2

      $300.00

US Post Office, 
Palatka, FL 32177

MOstamps8/8/2012

3

      $400.00


